All products are RoHS Compliant
All specifications subject to change without notice. Force values for reference only.
Ledex® Solenoids www.ledex.com 1.937.454.2345 Fax: 1.937.898.8624
L
IN
E
A
R

6  - Terminals
2 - Conical Pole Configuration
How to Order
Select the part number from the table provided. (For
example, to order a 25% duty cycle unit rated at 6.1 VDC
with 10" lead wires, specify B14HDP-258-B-4.
Please see www.ledex.com for our list of stock products
available through our North American distributors.
Typical Force @ 20°C
Performance
NOTES:
1. All data is typical.
2. Force testing is done with the solenoid in the
horizontal position.
3. All data reflects operation with no heat sink.
4. Pull versions standard; push versions available.
5. Magnetic latching version available.
VDC
    Battery
Powered
+
    Long
Life
    Magnetic
Ledex® Solenoids www.ledex.com 1.937.454.2345 Fax: 1.937.898.8624
Ledex® Box Frame Size B14HDP
Inches (mm)
Illustrated in energized/de-energized state
Dimensions
0.787 ±0.008
(20.00 ±0.20)
0.67
(16.9)
0.28
(7.0)
0.315 ± 0.008
(8.0 ± 0.20)
0.354 ± 0.003 dia.
(Ø10.0 ± 0.08)
0.354 ± 0.003 dia.
(Ø10.0 ± 0.08)
Ø0.118
(3.0)
Ø0.118
(3.0)
0.81
(20.7)
0.670 (17.02)
both sides
0.787 ± 0.008
(20.00 ± 0.20)
Lead Wire Models
0.020 ± 0.003 (0.51 ± 0.08)
Terminal Thickness
6-32 Thd Typ (4)
(2 Holes This Side;
2 Holes Opposite Side)
M4 - 0.7 Thd Typ (4)
(2 Holes This Side;
2 Holes Opposite Side)
Terminal Connection Models
0.55 ± 0.20
(13.9 ± 5.1)
0.110 ± 0.005
(2.79 ± 13)
0.24 (6.0)
Max. Engagement
0.373 (9.48)
Ref. to
Bobin Flange